Meredith (9-3, 5-1 USA South) -vs- Methodist (5-9, 3-3 USA South)
10/5/2012 at Fayetteville, N.C. (Monarch Soccerplex)

Date: 10/5/2012 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
ggg%r;gl'anrzcabgarch Soccerplex Meredlt_h 9 3 3
Officials: Methodist 0 0 0
Meredith 3 Methodist 0
Pos # Player SH SOG G A Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters Starters
GK 00 Kelsey Hopper 0 0 0 0 GK 0 Taylor Ross 0 0 0 0
4 Carrie Talbert 3 3 1 0 2 Katie Pedersen 1 0 0 0
5 Rachel Didier 2 2 0 1 4 Kristin Habig 2 0 0 0
6 Ila Torfin 1 0 0 0 6 Alex Walter 1 0 0 0
7 Jessie Davis 1 1 1 0 7 Amanda Zimmerman 0 0 0 0
13 Kimberly Williams 1 1 1 0 13 Jessie Oder 2 1 0 0
15 Annah Kane 0 0 0 0 17 Cassie Walter 0 0 0 0
16 Megan Luke 0 0 0 1 20 Sean Edwards 0 0 0 0
23 Danielle Lee 1 1 0 0 21 Steph Breitenbach 0 0 0 0
24 Anna Smither 1 0 0 0 23 Tia Beckwith 1 1 0 0
26 Brittany Millice 1 1 0 0 33 Brooke Corley 0 0 0 0
Substitutes Substitutes
3 Katie Childers 0 0 0 0 3 Danielle Reid 0 0 0 0
8 Taylor Brown 2 1 0 0 11 Caity Clarke 0 0 0 0
10 Kelly Winborn 0 0 0 0 14 Zhantavia Johnson 0 0 0 0
11 Taylor Davis 0 0 0 0 15 Kelly Wolz 0 0 0 0
17 Nelson Reames 0 0 0 0 19 Julianne LoGrasso 0 0 0 0
18 Mary Jacobs 1 1 0 0 22 Lisa Paschal 1 0 0 0
22 Morgan Edwards 0 0 0 0 Totals 8 2 0 0
77 Shyanne Stone 0 0 0 0
Totals 14 11 3 2
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Taylor Ross 90:00 3 8
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Totals 3 8
00 Kelsey Hopper 72:33 0 1
77 Shyanne Stone 17:27 0 1
Totals 0 2
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Meredith 7 14 Meredith 4 3 7
Methodist 3 5 8 Methodist 1 0 1
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Meredith 0 2 2 Meredith 5 7 12
Methodist 4 4 8 Methodist 4 7 11
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
57:41 MER  Jessie Davis
60:33 MER Kimberly Williams Rachel Didier
63:03 MER  Carrie Talbert Megan Luke

Cautions and Ejections: 63:12 (YELLOW), #8 Taylor Brown (MER)



Time
45:00
45:00

40:07
35:17
33:18

25:57
24:31
23:25
22:45

19:32
19:08
18:41
18:41

07:26
06:50
06:20
04:09
03:50
03:25
02:24
01:27

45:00

39:17

35:04
32:19

29:51
29:27

26:57

26:48
26:34

Team
MER
MUW
MER
MER
MER
MER
MUW
MER
MER
MER
MUW
MER
MUW
MUW
MUW
MUW
MUW
MER
MER
MER
MER
MER
MUW
MUW
MUW
MER
MER
MER
MER
MUW
MER
MER
MUW
MUW
MUW
MER

MER
MER
MER
MUwW
MER

MER
MER
MER
MER
MUW
MER

MER
MUW
MUW
MER

MER
MER
MUwW

Play By Play

Play

Kelsey Hopper at goalie for Meredith.

Taylor Ross at goalie for Methodist.

Foul on Meredith.

Corner kick by MER Jessie Davis.

Offside against Meredith.

Shot by MER Carrie Talbert, SAVE Taylor Ross.

Foul on Methodist.

Foul on Meredith.

Offside against Meredith.

Shot by MER Anna Smither WIDE.

MUW substitution: Lisa Paschal for Brooke Corley.

Shot by MER Brittany Millice, SAVE Taylor Ross.

Foul on Methodist.

Corner kick by MUW Jessie Oder.

Shot by MUW Alex Walter HIGH.

MUW substitution: Kelly Wolz for Tia Beckwith.

MUW substitution: Julianne LoGrasso for Sean Edwards.

Shot by MER Rachel Didier, SAVE Taylor Ross.

Corner kick by MER Jessie Davis.

MER substitution: Taylor Brown for Brittany Millice.

MER substitution: Kelly Winborn for Rachel Didier.

Foul on Meredith.

Offside against Methodist.

MUW substitution: Danielle Reid for Amanda Zimmerman.

Foul on Methodist.

Foul on Meredith.

Shot by MER Taylor Brown WIDE.

Shot by MER Carrie Talbert, SAVE Taylor Ross.

Corner kick by MER Jessie Davis.

MUW substitution: Caity Clarke for Jessie Oder.

Corner kick by MER Jessie Davis.

Shot by MER Ila Torfin HIGH.

Shot by MUW Lisa Paschal WIDE.

Shot by MUW Kristin Habig WIDE.

Foul on Methodist.

Foul on Meredith.

start of 2nd period [45:00].

Foul on Meredith.

Corner kick by MER Jessie Davis.

Foul on Meredith.

Shot by MUW Jessie Oder WIDE.

GOAL by MER Jessie Davis (FIRST GOAL).
Meredith 1, Methodist 0

*

Foul on Meredith.

Foul on Meredith.

Foul on Meredith.

Shot by MUW Jessie Oder, SAVE Kelsey Hopper.

GOAL by MER Kimberly Williams, Assist by Rachel Didier.
Meredith 2, Methodist 0

*

Foul on Methodist.

Foul on Methodist.

GOAL by MER Carrie Talbert, Assist by Megan Luke.
Meredith 3, Methodist 0

%

Yellow card on MER Taylor Brown.

Shot by MUW Kristin Habig HIGH.



MER
MUW
MER
MUW
MUW
MER
MER
MUW
MER
MER
MUW
MUW
MUW
MER
MER
MER
MER

Foul on Meredith.

Shot by MUW Katie Pedersen BLOCKED.
Offside against Meredith.

Foul on Methodist.

Foul on Methodist.

Shyanne Stone at goalie for Meredith.

Shot by MER Taylor Brown, SAVE Taylor Ross.
Foul on Methodist.

Shot by MER Mary Jacobs, SAVE Taylor Ross.
Corner kick by MER Taylor Brown.

Foul on Methodist.

Header Shot by MUW Tia Beckwith, SAVE Shyanne Stone.
Foul on Methodist.

Foul on Meredith.

Shot by MER Danielle Lee, SAVE Taylor Ross.
Corner kick by MER Rachel Didier.

Shot by MER Rachel Didier, SAVE Taylor Ross.
End of period [00:00].



