

Meredith (9-3, 5-1 USA South) -vs- Methodist (5-9, 3-3 USA South)
10/5/2012 at Fayetteville, N.C. (Monarch Soccerplex)

Date: 10/5/2012
Attendance: 0
Stadium: Monarch Soccerplex
Officials:

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
Meredith	0	3	3
Methodist	0	0	0

Meredith 3

Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	A
Starters						
GK	00	Kelsey Hopper	0	0	0	0
	4	Carrie Talbert	3	3	1	0
	5	Rachel Didier	2	2	0	1
	6	Ila Torfin	1	0	0	0
	7	Jessie Davis	1	1	1	0
	13	Kimberly Williams	1	1	1	0
	15	Annah Kane	0	0	0	0
	16	Megan Luke	0	0	0	1
	23	Danielle Lee	1	1	0	0
	24	Anna Smither	1	0	0	0
	26	Brittany Millice	1	1	0	0
Substitutes						
	3	Katie Childers	0	0	0	0
	8	Taylor Brown	2	1	0	0
	10	Kelly Winborn	0	0	0	0
	11	Taylor Davis	0	0	0	0
	17	Nelson Reames	0	0	0	0
	18	Mary Jacobs	1	1	0	0
	22	Morgan Edwards	0	0	0	0
	77	Shyanne Stone	0	0	0	0
Totals			14	11	3	2

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
00	Kelsey Hopper	72:33	0	1
77	Shyanne Stone	17:27	0	1
Totals			0	2

Shots By Period	1	2	Total
Meredith	7	7	14
Methodist	3	5	8

Saves By Period	1	2	Total
Meredith	0	2	2
Methodist	4	4	8

Scoring Summary

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
57:41	MER	Jessie Davis		
60:33	MER	Kimberly Williams	Rachel Didier	
63:03	MER	Carrie Talbert	Megan Luke	

Cautions and Ejections: 63:12 (YELLOW), #8 Taylor Brown (MER)

Methodist 0

Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	A
Starters						
GK	0	Taylor Ross	0	0	0	0
	2	Katie Pedersen	1	0	0	0
	4	Kristin Habig	2	0	0	0
	6	Alex Walter	1	0	0	0
	7	Amanda Zimmerman	0	0	0	0
	13	Jessie Oder	2	1	0	0
	17	Cassie Walter	0	0	0	0
	20	Sean Edwards	0	0	0	0
	21	Steph Breitenbach	0	0	0	0
	23	Tia Beckwith	1	1	0	0
	33	Brooke Corley	0	0	0	0
Substitutes						
	3	Danielle Reid	0	0	0	0
	11	Caity Clarke	0	0	0	0
	14	Zhantavia Johnson	0	0	0	0
	15	Kelly Wolz	0	0	0	0
	19	Julianne LoGrasso	0	0	0	0
	22	Lisa Paschal	1	0	0	0
Totals			8	2	0	0

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
0	Taylor Ross	90:00	3	8
Totals			3	8

Corner Kicks By Period	1	2	Total
Meredith	4	3	7
Methodist	1	0	1

Fouls By Period	1	2	Total
Meredith	5	7	12
Methodist	4	7	11

Play By Play

Time	Team	Play
45:00	MER	Kelsey Hopper at goalie for Meredith.
45:00	MUW	Taylor Ross at goalie for Methodist.
--	MER	Foul on Meredith.
40:07	MER	Corner kick by MER Jessie Davis.
35:17	MER	Offside against Meredith.
33:18	MER	Shot by MER Carrie Talbert, SAVE Taylor Ross.
--	MUW	Foul on Methodist.
--	MER	Foul on Meredith.
25:57	MER	Offside against Meredith.
24:31	MER	Shot by MER Anna Smither WIDE.
23:25	MUW	MUW substitution: Lisa Paschal for Brooke Corley.
22:45	MER	Shot by MER Brittany Millice, SAVE Taylor Ross.
--	MUW	Foul on Methodist.
19:32	MUW	Corner kick by MUW Jessie Oder.
19:08	MUW	Shot by MUW Alex Walter HIGH.
18:41	MUW	MUW substitution: Kelly Wolz for Tia Beckwith.
18:41	MUW	MUW substitution: Julianne LoGrasso for Sean Edwards.
18:21	MER	Shot by MER Rachel Didier, SAVE Taylor Ross.
17:57	MER	Corner kick by MER Jessie Davis.
17:14	MER	MER substitution: Taylor Brown for Brittany Millice.
17:14	MER	MER substitution: Kelly Winborn for Rachel Didier.
--	MER	Foul on Meredith.
14:01	MUW	Offside against Methodist.
12:48	MUW	MUW substitution: Danielle Reid for Amanda Zimmerman.
--	MUW	Foul on Methodist.
--	MER	Foul on Meredith.
07:26	MER	Shot by MER Taylor Brown WIDE.
06:50	MER	Shot by MER Carrie Talbert, SAVE Taylor Ross.
06:20	MER	Corner kick by MER Jessie Davis.
04:09	MUW	MUW substitution: Caity Clarke for Jessie Oder.
03:50	MER	Corner kick by MER Jessie Davis.
03:25	MER	Shot by MER Ila Torfin HIGH.
02:24	MUW	Shot by MUW Lisa Paschal WIDE.
01:27	MUW	Shot by MUW Kristin Habig WIDE.
--	MUW	Foul on Methodist.
--	MER	Foul on Meredith.
45:00	0	start of 2nd period [45:00].
--	MER	Foul on Meredith.
39:17	MER	Corner kick by MER Jessie Davis.
--	MER	Foul on Meredith.
35:04	MUW	Shot by MUW Jessie Oder WIDE.
32:19	MER	GOAL by MER Jessie Davis (FIRST GOAL).
Meredith 1, Methodist 0		
--	MER	*
--	MER	Foul on Meredith.
--	MER	Foul on Meredith.
--	MER	Foul on Meredith.
29:51	MUW	Shot by MUW Jessie Oder, SAVE Kelsey Hopper.
29:27	MER	GOAL by MER Kimberly Williams, Assist by Rachel Didier.
Meredith 2, Methodist 0		
--	MER	*
--	MUW	Foul on Methodist.
--	MUW	Foul on Methodist.
26:57	MER	GOAL by MER Carrie Talbert, Assist by Megan Luke.
Meredith 3, Methodist 0		
--	MER	*
26:48	MER	Yellow card on MER Taylor Brown.
26:34	MUW	Shot by MUW Kristin Habig HIGH.

-- MER Foul on Meredith.
25:19 MUW Shot by MUW Katie Pedersen BLOCKED.
24:12 MER Offside against Meredith.
-- MUW Foul on Methodist.
-- MUW Foul on Methodist.
17:27 MER Shyanne Stone at goalie for Meredith.
16:22 MER Shot by MER Taylor Brown, SAVE Taylor Ross.
-- MUW Foul on Methodist.
14:35 MER Shot by MER Mary Jacobs, SAVE Taylor Ross.
14:26 MER Corner kick by MER Taylor Brown.
-- MUW Foul on Methodist.
09:44 MUW Header Shot by MUW Tia Beckwith, SAVE Shyanne Stone.
-- MUW Foul on Methodist.
-- MER Foul on Meredith.
02:54 MER Shot by MER Danielle Lee, SAVE Taylor Ross.
02:36 MER Corner kick by MER Rachel Didier.
00:57 MER Shot by MER Rachel Didier, SAVE Taylor Ross.
00:00 0 End of period [00:00].